Please note the dots that represent
the leak size are to scale. You may
print this page to compare if you have
a leak in your home.

Water Loss in Gallons

Leak Loss
this per
size day

120

360

693

1,200
1,920
3,096
4,296
6,640
6,984
8,424

Q000 00 0. . .

 unrepaired leaks can be costly

Loss
per
month

3,600
10,800
20,790
36,000
37,600
92,880
128,980
199,200
200,520
252,720

Leaking faucet (100 drips/min.) = 350 gallons/month
Leaking toilet (1/2 gpm) = 21,600 gallons/month

Watering garden or lawn®

Zhrs. @ 5 gpm = 18,000 gallons/month
2 hrs. @ 10 gpm = 36,000 gallons/month
*#20-50% of water used Jost to evaporation or run-off

Unattended water hose

9 hrs. @ 10 gpm = 5,400 gallons




