Please note the dots that represent the leak size are to scale. You may print this page to compare if you have a leak in your home.

## Water Loss in Gallons

Leak this size	Loss per day	Loss per month
•	120	3,600
٠	360	10,800
٠	693	20,790
٠	1,200	36,000
•	1,920	37,600
•	3,096	92,880
•	4,296	128,980
$\bullet$	6,640	199,200
	6,984	200,520
	8,424	252,720

## unrepaired leaks can be costly

Leaking faucet (100 drips/min.) = 350 gallons/month Leaking toilet (1/2 gpm) = 21,600 gallons/month

Watering garden or lawn\*

2 hrs. @ 5 gpm = 18,000 gallons/month 2 hrs. @ 10 gpm = 36,000 gallons/month \*20-50% of water used lost to evaporation or run-off

Unattended water hose 9 hrs. @ 10 gpm = 5,400 gallons